
Concepto Ayuda a Subsidio

Sector 

(económico o 

social)

Beneficiario
Monto 

Pagado

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DURAN GARCIA ZITA AURORA 1,855.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JUAREZ CABRERA MARYTZELL 405.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL POSADA NAJERA AARON 715.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA GAMA RUBEN OSVALDO 3,190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OROPEZA RUEDA JOSUE JACOB 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA AVILA LUIS JESUS 215.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARAGON DIAZ LILIBETH ROSARIO 215.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LIEVANOS CASTRO MARIA DE LOS REMEDIOS CRUZ 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ GALEANA WENDY LIZBETH 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PERALTA ESCORCIA SERGIO 1,475.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ SALINAS PATRICIA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAYLON GARCIA MIRIAM 1,425.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BRAVO OLASCOAGA NEREIDA 1,860.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL COSCATL CABRERA GERARDO 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ JASSO MARIA GUADALUPE 925.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FERNANDEZ ROMAN MARIA ISABEL 285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CALDERON CASTAÑEDA HUGO ARTURO 1,140.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES MORALES LAURA 570.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ DE LA PAZ EVA MARGARITA 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEÑARRIETA VILLA PAULINA 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ PEÑA MARIA CRISTINA 290.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ FLORES RICARDO 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROJAS BARRAGAN FRANCISCA PATRICIA 655.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ GOMEZ FANNY MARIA 715.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ BELLO ZULY 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CHAVEZ GARMA DOLORES GALDINA 905.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENDOZA ALLENDE JUAN 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CABRERA SANCHEZ BRISEIDA 475.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ROJAS ARTURO 310.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ YOLANDA 1,330.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAVA MARTINEZ JUDITH 500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SORIANO GARCIA VIVIAN ARELY 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEJIA ROMERO MARI CRUZ 1,885.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ SALVADOR NANCY BELEN 1,895.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BOLAÑOS GARCIA MA. FELIX 475.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENDOZA ALONSO MA. ELENA 3,050.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO TRUJILLO ROSA ESTELA 415.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TRUJILLO MARTINEZ ADRIANA 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELLO ROJAS CYNTHIA ZAIRE 405.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ REYES ELBA LUCERO 1,855.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL SILVA BAENA MARIA DELFINA IRMA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OLAYO PARRA OLGA IVETTE 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AGUERO GONZALEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORTES MENDEZ IRMA 1,830.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ZACATENCO DIANA PAULA 500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PERDOMO REYEROS MARIA DEMETRIA 1,950.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FIGUEROA ORTIZ RONALDO 1,880.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES GARCIA BLANQUELIA 475.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ZACATENCO MARIA GUADALUPE 285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LEAL ALBERTO SANDRA 1,335.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ FLORES YESICA 350.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PATRICIO SERRANO REBECA 1,330.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA ESPINOZA ROSALIA 285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELASCO PERALTA AARON 570.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CLAUDIO QUIROZ BRENDA 250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES SANCHEZ PEDRO 405.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VILLALBA VIRREY MARIANO 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CABRERA ASTUDILLO LUZ ADRIANA 595.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MACEDO SANCHEZ MARTIN 215.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PIOQUINTO MANUEL NORMA ANGELICA 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SALAZAR ZEFERINO NETZAHUALCOYOTL 310.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ZEFERINO SANTANA ANTONIA 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENDIBLE MENDOZA JULIA 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ CUEVAS GLORIA 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ DE LA CRUZ CIRINO 1,380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ MA. DE LA LUZ 665.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ POZAS ZURIZAIDA 590.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES LOPEZ ANA LIDIA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORONA NUÑEZ ERIK YEREMI 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DOMINGUEZ SANTIAGO BERNARDA DOMINGA 295.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES MARTINEZ SALMA YOMIRA 295.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARIZA MIRANDA ANTONIO 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELTRAN VAZQUEZ DIANA KEREN 215.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTREJON ARROYO MA. DEL CARMEN 285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ CRUZ IRENE 595.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LUNA TOLEDO MAYAN AIME 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ MARTINEZ JUANITA 1,630.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RENDON CELIS CITLALLI 1,415.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VARGAS CORONA ANA DAYSI 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELTRAN CASTAÑEDA ELENA 500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENDOZA ROMAN EDNA ABRIL 1,865.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PADILLA MONDRAGON MARIA ELVIRA 675.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ AGUILAR GLORIA 1,260.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MIRANDA GARCIA EDUARDO 4,975.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DE LA CRUZ BLAS FRANCISCA 760.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ CRUZ ELIZABETH 1,260.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ DUARTE CARMELA 2,925.00



44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUADARRAMA ORTIZ DIANA ELIZABETH 1,910.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIOJAS MANDUJANO HILDA BEATRIZ 620.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VIVEROS OCHOA JORGE LUIS 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ABELINO NAVA ELAUTERIA 405.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES SALGADO GUILLERMINA 405.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ TIERRAFRIA ANABEL ROMINA 855.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANGELES CHIMAL CATALINA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO FIGUEROA AMERICA DANIELA 285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ARACELI 665.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CONTRERAS GARCIA MINERVA 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ FRANCO MARIELA 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ LOZA ALBERTINA AMPARO 215.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HURTADO PEREYRA PALOMA LIZBETH 820.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VARGAS VALENTIN GEMA 1,895.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JUAREZ BURGOS CELIA 2,090.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NARANJO MOLINA OLIVIA 1,095.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIOS MEJIA BETSSY ARACELI 290.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREYRA CARBAJAL MARTHA MARIA 1,880.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANTUNEZ RAMOS VIANEY 595.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAUTISTA CASTRO SUSANA 580.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAROJA CRUZ JUANA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL EVERARDO MARTINEZ SANTA 285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HUICOCHEA CASTREJON ROSA 570.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEDINA GUTIERREZ BLANCA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEDINA GUTIERREZ PALOMA 285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MERIDA ROCHA LUIS ISRAEL 310.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MONTES DORANTES MIRIAM 1,190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ INOCENCIA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANDABLO MARIAS MARTHA ELENA 1,195.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ PADILLA MARCO ANTONIO 1,475.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEÑA ROGEL BERENICE DAMARIS 595.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SALGADO SALGADO LIDIA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FRANCO MARTINEZ CRISTINA 8,855.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DIAZ BRAVO JUAN RICARDO 3,285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SALAS APARICIO MARIA ISABEL 595.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEÑA BAEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 785.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALQUISIRA CORDOVA CANDELARIA 310.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AGUILAR FLORES MARGARITA ELIZABETH 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES ROSAS VIRGINIA ALICIA 5,205.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MONTAÑO OLIVAR EDUARDO 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CUATE SANCHEZ ISABEL 2,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERRERA ESTUDILLO ELDAA 700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MONTES JIMENEZ MARIA ESTELA 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL XOXOCOTLA JIMENEZ SANDRA IVONNE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ CAZALEZ LIZBETH 215.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ POPOCA JESSICA 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUADARRAMA ITURBIDE ROCIO 500.00



44105 X N/A SOCIAL RUIZ GARCIA MICAELA 1,870.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELLO ACATITLAN ANGELINA 405.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HAYASHI AGUILAR ARACELI 1,570.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIJON GARCIA YEDID 1,620.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS 1,820.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ RUIZ MARIBEL 2,005.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALDES YAÑEZ NOHEMI 1,605.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OCAMPO CANDIDO SEBASTIANA 1,640.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ CAZARES HORACIO 1,745.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RENDON MARTINEZ ADRIAN 1,655.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROJAS ROJAS ABIGAIL 1,815.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GORDILLO MARTINEZ MARISOL 1,680.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ RAMIREZ JULIO CESAR 2,170.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GOMEZ MARTINEZ MONICA CRISTAL 1,995.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARCEÑO PERALTA EVANS ELIAZAR 3,425.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMACHO GENIS ELIZABETH 2,770.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARAGON ALONSO CLARA ELENA 1,560.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VARGAS BARRAGAN MARISOL 2,760.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VASQUEZ SORIANO VICTORIA 2,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROSSELL RUIZ JAQUELINE 1,555.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ CASTRO ROCEICELA 2,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANTONIO CANDELARIO GRACIELA 2,940.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALVAREZ CARVAJAL ROSA ISELA 2,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO SANCHEZ JENNIFER MARGOT 2,860.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORREA CORTEZ ROSA 2,460.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SERRANO MALAGON MARIA LUISA 2,575.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PACHECO LEYVA YAZMIN 1,745.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FIGUEROA ALTAMIRANO ANDREA 1,970.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CATALAN SANCHEZ JESUS 1,560.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ATANACIO ARCE SILVIA 1,740.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARRIOS CASTREJON MARGARITA 1,935.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ GARCIA ABIGAIL MONSERRAT 1,755.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEDERO SANDOVAL SUSANA LIZBETH 2,480.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUEMEZ VELAZQUEZ MARLENE 1,640.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ MARGARITA 2,955.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ RIVERA MIRIAM 1,945.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ PEREZ ABIGAI MARILU 1,780.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVILEZ PEREZ SANTIAGO 1,580.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL QUINTO VILLALOBOS MARIA EUGENIA 2,030.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PACHECO SANCHEZ MARIBEL AZUCENA 1,675.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TOZCANO PEDRAZA VALERIA BERENICE 2,275.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ URIOSTEGUI ONICE LIBERTAD 3,740.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DOMINGUEZ VELAZQUEZ LUZ MARGARITA 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LEYVA PINEDA LAURA 2,990.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BENITEZ FIGUEROA MICHELL JHOANA 3,995.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA LOZANO LILENI AZUCENA 3,765.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ZAMORANO ANDRES ELISA 2,215.00



44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ MIRANDA ROSENDO ROBERTO 2,135.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OLAC GONZALEZ ISRAEL 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARRERA CALDERON BLANCA PAOLA 1,570.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ ROMERO EDUARDO 1,695.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ DOMINGUEZ ALIN 1,855.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARAGON DIAZ MIGUEL ISAI 2,070.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LARA TIBURCIO OSIRIS 1,630.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARRERA MENDOZA MARIA VANESSA 1,735.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CARMONA GARCIA HECTOR 1,745.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LUGO GARCIA MOISES 1,640.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES ROSALES PERLA KISMET 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ISLAS GONZALEZ STEPHANY 1,865.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAPULIN MUÑOZ MAYRA 1,710.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ RAMIREZ IVONNE 2,235.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VARGAS GIL JUDITH 2,205.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GOMEZ RAMIREZ TOPILZIN JAIME ANTONIO 4,185.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PUENTES ZUÑIGA LAURA 3,185.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARAGON ALONSO ARIEL IVAN 1,540.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES ANDRADE ELIZABETH 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA RAMIREZ ARMANDO 3,115.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASIQUE GUTIERREZ ABRAHAM 2,255.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BONILLA AGUILAR REMI 1,535.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL XOXOCOTLA JIMENEZ VLADIMIR IVAN 2,035.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ SOLIS LUZ MARIA 3,130.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL QUEZADA LINARES MIGUEL ANGEL 2,580.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORALES SANTIAGO LILIA ANAHI 3,185.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAHENA PIÑA GABRIELA 3,085.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ POPOCA CECIA 2,390.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ ALDAMA MIGUEL 4,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PAREDES RAMOS ANA LAURA 2,550.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MANERO ALBERTO JOSE LUIS 1,745.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES BARRERA LINDSAY JOQUEBED 2,030.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DIAZ ALCOCER JOSE ALBERTO 1,635.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORONEL SOLIS JOSE LUIS 1,720.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PASCAL OCHOA MICHELLE 2,120.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVILA BARRANCO PATRICIA 4,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ OLGUIN GUSTAVO 1,890.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PONCE CORTES JOSE FRANCISCO 2,885.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ MONTES ANDRES 1,665.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANTUNEZ RAMOS YURIS SADAY 3,685.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FELIPE JIMENEZ JOSE EMMANUEL 2,030.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ JUAREZ BERTHA ISABEL 1,915.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ BASTIDA YURIDIA 1,580.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORENO CANO ISRAEL 2,470.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA ZAVALA ORLANDO 1,675.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ SANTAMARIA KARLA 3,030.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVELAR BARRANCO EDGAR GERMAN 3,740.00



44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARRANCO CARRALES MIGUEL ANGEL 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAVA TEJEDA MARIA JANET 3,565.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTREJON HUERTA JOSE LUIS 3,980.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ GARIBO AURORA 4,665.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANALCO SALINAS CRISTINA 2,565.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CALDERON PEREZ JESSICA JANET 2,160.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES ARRIAGA FIDEL ALEXIS 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DURAN GARCIA ZITA AURORA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL POSADA NAJERA AARON 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA GAMA RUBEN OSVALDO 700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LIEVANOS CASTRO MARIA DE LOS REMEDIOS CRUZ 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ GALEANA WENDY LIZBETH 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALARZA PLASCENCIA NOELIA 480.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MIÑON ROMERO LUCIA GABRIELA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SAMANO ARMILLAS ALMA BERTHA 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ ARCOS MARIA DE LOURDES 330.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ GOMEZ FANNY MARIA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALEMAN MATA EMILIA 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENDOZA ALONSO MA. ELENA 430.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ REYES ELBA LUCERO 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORTES MENDEZ IRMA 450.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ESPINOZA HERRERA ERIKA 650.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ CLAUDIO GRACIELA 650.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ CARREÑO MONICA BEATRIZ 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORALES ESPINO EVELINA AIME 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ ARMANDO ENCARNACION 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TEJEDA ARIAS SOILA MARIA 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ ACEVEDO ARTEMIO 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SORIANO BARRALES MAXIMINA ARACELI 850.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PALACIOS NAJERA JUDITH 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENESES CORTES ESPERANZA OFELIA 250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEZA RAZO SUSANA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENDEZ CASTRO ROMAN 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RENDON LARA SAUL 580.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PERDOMO REYEROS MARIA DEMETRIA 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PATRICIO SERRANO REBECA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SORIANO RAMOS SETELVAY 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ MARTHA 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES ORDOÑEZ ANGELICA 980.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTRO QUINTANA ADELA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DE DIOS FLORES PATRICIA SARAHI 700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CANO CHONCOA TERESA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ SALGADO PAULA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MONTESINOS SANTIAGO GABRIEL 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VILLA ALCOCER MARIA LUCIA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIVERA BETANZOS CRISTINA 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ MUJICA MA. DEL ROSARIO 200.00



44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARIBO GALLEGOS ROMELIA 250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARANDA GILES FELICITAS 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ VARGAS GUIDALTY BERENICE 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ VALLE MA DE LA LUZ 330.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ MA. DE LA LUZ 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARIZA MIRANDA ANTONIO 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORONA NUÑEZ ERIK YEREMI 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ CLAUDIO GRACIELA 1,640.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RUIZ ARCEÑO SANDY PALOMA 7,505.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ YEIMY XOCHITL 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ESPINOZA HERRERA ERIKA 475.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ SILICEO MARIA CRISTINA 975.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AMBROSIO HERNANDEZ VIANEY CELERINA 285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ CARREÑO MONICA BEATRIZ 880.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ ABASOLO YARELI 810.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENA MORALES FRANCISCA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORALES ESPINO EVELINA AIME 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL IRIARTE HERNANDEZ MONTSERRAT 1,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ MA. CRISTINA 595.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CANDIA GONZALEZ ARTURO 760.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ REYES ANGELA 975.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ FLORES MARCELINA 1,855.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANTIAGO GARCIA RAMIRO 310.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TEJEDA ARIAS SOILA MARIA 3,590.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ ACEVEDO ARTEMIO 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALLEJO BELLO LIDIA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VILLA CASTAÑEDA LILIA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BACA GUTIERREZ MARINA 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CALDERON RESENDIS MARIA DE JESUS 430.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SORIANO BARRALES MAXIMINA ARACELI 1,025.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAVARRETE RAMIREZ RUTH 1,715.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARBAN BARRETO FLOR LORENA 2,685.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GENIS CORNELIO ANGELICA MARIA 1,645.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALLARDO LEON JOSE MANUEL 1,840.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMACHO GENIS ALBALUZ 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MACIAS HERNANDEZ JUAN MANUEL 5,885.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES ORDOÑEZ ANGELICA 2,440.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ MARTHA 5,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORDOÑEZ MARTINEZ NOHEMI DE JESUS 1,295.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES AVILA RODRIGO 2,890.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ROJAS JOSE FELIPE 2,620.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BENITEZ FIGUEROA AMAIRANY ITZEL 2,140.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CABRERA ZAVALA ROSALIA 1,805.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ZEFERINO SORIANO NESTOR EMMANUEL 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CARDENAS DIAZ HIMELDA 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DE DIOS FLORES PATRICIA SARAHI 285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ SALGADO PAULA 825.00



44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES CANO LIZBETH ABIGAIL 1,850.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CANO CHONCOA TERESA 955.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ ESTRADA REVERIANO 620.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA BAHENA GABRIELA YARET 285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL URIBE LAZARO MARIA DE LA LUZ 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MONTESINOS SANTIAGO GABRIEL 1,215.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL REBOLLEDO GARCIA MAURICIO 1,670.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ GALVEZ SARAY 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANDOVAL ESPINOZA MA. DEL CARMEN 4,450.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUERRERO GARCIA DIANA GABRIELA 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TEJEDA LARA ARACELI 290.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VILLA ALCOCER MARIA LUCIA 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALEANA VAZQUEZ ADELA 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SOLIS GOMEZ SEBASTIAN 350.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARBA GALLARDO VERONICA 4,155.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAHENA ROGEL BLANCA MARIBEL 635.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ MUJICA MA. DEL ROSARIO 1,795.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DELGADO ALEMAN MA. ELENA 1,085.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIVERA BETANZOS CRISTINA 1,175.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PINEDA RESCALVO JUAN MANUEL 3,760.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAUTISTA GARCIA ROSA ISELA 2,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTREJON HERNANDEZ LAURA 1,310.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARANDA CERVANTES PAULINA MONSERRAT 880.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENDOZA PINEDA AMITAY 2,485.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANAYA SANCHEZ HORTENSIA 1,235.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHES MARTINEZ CAROLINA 3,305.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ MALDONADO ESTEFANY 3,190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SAMANO RODRIGUEZ LESLIE AZUCENA 1,120.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JAIMES MONTES DE OCA MARGARITA 1,005.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SERRANO MALAGON DANIA ITZEL 2,165.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CHAVEZ GOMEZ PATRICIA 475.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ AVILA JUANA 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANTUNEZ GARCIA CITLALLI 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ CHAVEZ VERONICA CATALINA 855.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALENCIA GONZALEZ JESUS 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FRANCO ESPINOZA CARLOTA 1,355.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ ABUNDIS MATILDE 1,695.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DIAZ MEZA HERIBERTO 2,995.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERRERA SOTELO KATHIA SAHILY 1,285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ RAMIREZ GABRIEL 1,190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ GONZALEZ BLANCA ESTELA 475.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PINEDA SANTAMARIA CARITINA 3,120.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARIBO GALLEGOS ROMELIA 1,870.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ ZARATE VICTORIA 310.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARANDA GILES FELICITAS 1,665.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARELLANO SALGADO YOLANDA 750.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ZACATENCO MENDOZA NICOLAZA 2,050.00



44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ VARGAS GUIDALTY BERENICE 2,715.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GAYTAN RODRIGUEZ MA. DEL ROSARIO 1,430.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LANDA BELTRAN LEONARDO DANIEL 1,295.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIOS BELTRAN DOLORES 1,015.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VICARIO GAYTAN SILVESTRE JESUS 350.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARRERA FIGUEROA LORENA 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FILOMENO CARPIO XOCHITL 865.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VARA GUTIERREZ ANA LUISA 1,180.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ VALLE MA DE LA LUZ 975.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ZEFERINO JORGE FABIOLA 635.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CUEVAS ALTAMIRANO JOSE MARCOS 215.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROSENDO ROMANO ISMAEL 665.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROJAS GARCIA YOLANDA 215.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RONDAN ZARATE LORENA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALENTIN SOLANO BASILISA HONORINA 215.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALARZA BARRERA LUCIA OTILIA 565.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VEGA ACUÑA MARGARITA 1,390.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ MAGAÑA MANUEL 715.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PALACIOS NAJERA JUDITH 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DE LEON DOMINGUEZ ELBA 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PANTALEON VIVAR PORFIRIA 405.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALERDE ANAYA MERLE MARINA 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENESES CORTES ESPERANZA OFELIA 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ NAJERA GUDELIA 310.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BALBUENA LUNA MARGARITA 1,515.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LARA GARCIA MARTHA 6,585.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEZA RAZO SUSANA 930.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEZA RAZO JAZMIN 405.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAZO ZAMUDIO LUZ MARIA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MONTESINOS COYOTE ANA MARIA 1,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ MADRID BENITA 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TEPOXTECO VILDOZOLA JOSE ISABEL 990.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VASQUEZ MENDEZ PAUL 6,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ACEVEDO CABRERA MAYERLI 290.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARBA HERRERA BLANCA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASIQUE GUTIERREZ KEYLA AILCIE 215.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORONA PEREZ GUADALUPE YANET 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ CHOCA HERIBERTA 1,335.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENDEZ CASTRO ROMAN 1,875.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DE LA ROSA MORALES LUCERO MARIA MAGDALENA1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ESPAÑA ELIGIO VALENTIN 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SEGURA ANZALDO MIRIAM 1,095.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BENITEZ CENTENO LIDIA 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PIMENTEL HUERTA REBECA IMELDA 785.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALCARAZ MARTINEZ FIDELINA 3,245.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MOLINA ZAVALETA MARIA ESTHER 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RENDON LARA SAUL 310.00



44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES MARTINEZ SALMA YOMIRA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RENDON CELIS CITLALLI 660.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELTRAN CASTAÑEDA ELENA 580.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ AGUILAR GLORIA 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MIRANDA GARCIA EDUARDO 1,380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DE LA CRUZ BLAS FRANCISCA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUADARRAMA ORTIZ DIANA ELIZABETH 850.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIOJAS MANDUJANO HILDA BEATRIZ 2,050.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ABELINO NAVA ELAUTERIA 100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALLE VEGA YADIRA 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO FIGUEROA AMERICA DANIELA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ARACELI 550.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GOMEZ MARTINEZ KAREN SUSETTE 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ MILLAN FRANCISCO 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ TIERRAFRIA ANABEL ROMINA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANTUNEZ RAMOS VIANEY 730.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HURTADO PEREYRA PALOMA LIZBETH 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREYRA CARBAJAL MARTHA MARIA 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL EVERARDO MARTINEZ SANTA 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROMERO CORTES MIROSLAVA 250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ INOCENCIA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MONTES DORANTES MIRIAM 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANDABLO MARIAS MARTHA ELENA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DIAZ BRAVO JUAN RICARDO 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEÑA BAEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SALAS APARICIO MARIA ISABEL 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORONA DOMINGUEZ OMAR 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CARVAJAL MONTES RICARDO 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FUENTES LOPEZ JOSE ALBERTO 1,320.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUZMAN MARQUEZ ISABEL 340.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ BELLO MARIA DELFINA 1,470.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES DE LA TORRE ALMA EDITH 660.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES DE LA TORRE YOLANDA GUADALUPE 340.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AGUILAR GALICIA YURIDIA 1,390.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CABRERA MENDEZ ROGELIO HERMELINDO 710.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CABRERA RAMIREZ SAIDIT LIZBETH 320.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL EVARISTO LARA SARA 910.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA IRINEO ROCIO YRIANI 680.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ AVILES YAHAIRA 640.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ CARRILLO GUSTAVO ADOLFO 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ BENITEZ MARIO 440.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ SANCHEZ ROCIO 680.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROSAS SALDAÑA LISBETH BERENICE 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ OCAMPO MA DE JESUS 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL URBINA ORENDAIN MARYSAL 1,120.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VILLA HERNANDEZ ITZEL 720.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARANDA OROPEZA YULIANA 330.00



44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMPOS TEJEDA ADRIANA 980.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA VERASTEGUI LIZETTE 520.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JACINTO BERNABEL MARCELINA 680.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ ARAGON EDUARDO 2,670.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORAN GARCIA THANIA ISABEL 340.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAJERA ROJAS NANCY 1,270.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ AYALA YESENIA 690.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TABACO MENDEZ PATRICIA 1,280.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TUFIÑO DOMINGUEZ ADRIANA CRISTINA 960.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ TORRES FRANCISCO JAVIER 960.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARZATE VARELA ELVIRA 1,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAHEZA LARIOS MARCO ANTONIO 1,020.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRESPO ANAYA BERTHA 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FRANCO RODRIGUEZ CRISTIAN EDUARDO 680.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FRANCO RODRIGUEZ FLAVIO CESAR 930.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES CORNELIO EVELYN 310.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES CORNELIO JOSE ANTONIO 760.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUERRERO JAIMES KAREN ROCIO 1,230.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JAIMES MORENO ROCIO 760.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LEYVA AVILA ANTONIA 760.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LUGO CASTAÑEDA VIANEY 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PAREDES SANCHEZ BENITO 340.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ KARINA 700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ RENDON JUANA 760.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ RENDON MARIA DEL ROSARIO 1,290.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VILLEGAS MENDOZA CESAR MANUEL 1,670.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTRO CONTRERAS CARMEN 1,030.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTAÑEDA TORRES JOSEFINA 780.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CERON HERNANDEZ MARIA ISABEL 1,460.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA PALOMARES EFIGENIA 970.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GOMEZ LOPEZ NEMESIO 340.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ HILARIO SONIA 680.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ ARCE ANA BERTHA 1,020.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORALES PEREZ EDUARDO ASBIEL 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ RIOS AISME 1,360.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ RIOS COLUMBA 650.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEDRAZA TAPIA CARLOS 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROQUE ARANDA DANIEL 340.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RUVALCABA MORALES ROCIO 690.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VEJAR DIAZ GUADALUPE KUALTZIN 440.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARAGON DIAZ MIGUEL ISAI 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVENDAÑO RODRIGUEZ ERNESTO 345.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARRERA MENDOZA MARIA VANESSA 1,560.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BRAVO OLASCOAGA NEREIDA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELTRAN GARCIA JORGE MARCELINO 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CALDERON CASTAÑEDA HUGO ARTURO 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL COSCATL CABRERA GERARDO 200.00



44105 X N/A SOCIAL DURAN GARCIA ZITA AURORA 895.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA GAMA RUBEN OSVALDO 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ RUIZ MARIBEL 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIJON GARCIA YEDID 1,535.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LARA TIBURCIO OSIRIS 1,730.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BECERRO LIMANTITLA DALIA MICHEL 250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CALDERON ALVAREZ ANA KARINA 510.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FUENTES LOPEZ JOSE ALBERTO 650.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUZMAN MARQUEZ ISABEL 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ BELLO MARIA DELFINA 330.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES DE LA TORRE YOLANDA GUADALUPE 280.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CABRERA RAMIREZ SAIDIT LIZBETH 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL EVARISTO LARA SARA 380.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ AVILES YAHAIRA 250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORENO CANO ISRAEL 1,625.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL QUINTO VILLALOBOS MARIA EUGENIA 1,575.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ SANTAMARIA KARLA 1,850.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ ROMERO EDUARDO 1,535.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OCAMPO CANDIDO SEBASTIANA 1,515.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ DOMINGUEZ ALIN 1,640.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RESENDIZ VELAZQUEZ MONSERRAT 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS 1,640.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TOLEDO VARGAS JULIO EMMANUEL 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TOZCANO PEDRAZA VALERIA BERENICE 1,850.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVELAR BARRANCO EDGAR GERMAN 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ URIOSTEGUI ONICE LIBERTAD 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL URUEÑA TRUJILLO PEDRO SEBASTIAN 1,535.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAVA TEJEDA MARIA JANET 1,605.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LEYVA PINEDA LAURA 1,605.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARRANCO CARRALES MIGUEL ANGEL 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DOMINGUEZ VELAZQUEZ LUZ MARGARITA 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ GARIBO AURORA 1,710.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA LOZANO LILENI AZUCENA 1,710.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTREJON HUERTA JOSE LUIS 2,030.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BENITEZ FIGUEROA MICHELL JHOANA 2,030.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALDES YAÑEZ NOHEMI 1,655.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AYALA HERNANDEZ CIRILA MARGARITA 900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALVEAR ARAGON REYNA LUCIA 690.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARCEÑO PERALTA EVANS ELIAZAR 2,555.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BETANZOS LOPEZ AILYN 465.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELLO ROJAS CYNTHIA ZAIRE 475.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CARMONA GARCIA HECTOR 1,605.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAPULIN MUÑOZ MAYRA 1,620.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANALCO SALINAS CRISTINA 1,815.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ OCTAVIANO GRISELDA 1,815.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CALDERON PEREZ JESSICA JANET 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ MIRANDA ROSENDO ROBERTO 1,500.00



44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES ARRIAGA FIDEL ALEXIS 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PINEDA PONCIANO REYNALDO 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORTES MENDEZ IRMA 595.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORTES MENDEZ IRMA 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORTES RAMIREZ LOURDES 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ESPINOZA HERRERA ERIKA 1,300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ESPINOZA HERRERA ERIKA 285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FUENTES MONTIEL PATRICIA 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GORDILLO MARTINEZ MARISOL 1,545.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GOMEZ RAMIREZ TOPILZIN JAIME ANTONIO 3,030.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ CLAUDIO GRACIELA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ YEIMY XOCHITL 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ SILICEO MARIA CRISTINA 190.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ISLAS GONZALEZ STEPHANY 1,615.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LUGO GARCIA MOISES 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OLAYO PARRA OLGA IVETTE 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ CARREÑO MONICA BEATRIZ 330.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ CARREÑO MONICA BEATRIZ 675.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ RAMIREZ IVONNE 1,570.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ RAMIREZ JULIO CESAR 1,570.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ ABASOLO YARELI 285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RENDON MARTINEZ ADRIAN 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROJAS BARRAGAN FRANCISCA PATRICIA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROJAS ROJAS ABIGAIL 1,630.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ REYES ELBA LUCERO 1,760.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RUIZ ARCEÑO SANDY PALOMA 475.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ CAZARES HORACIO 1,605.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SORIANO GARCIA VIVIAN ARELY 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VARGAS GIL JUDITH 1,815.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARAGON ALONSO ARIEL IVAN 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARAGON ALONSO CLARA ELENA 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BACA GUTIERREZ MARINA 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BONILLA AGUILAR REMI 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMACHO GENIS ELIZABETH 1,520.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CANDIA GONZALEZ ARTURO 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASIQUE GUTIERREZ ABRAHAM 1,570.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORONA PEREZ GUADALUPE YANET 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CUATE SANCHEZ ISABEL 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ESPAÑA ELIGIO VALENTIN 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES ANDRADE ELIZABETH 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALARZA BARRERA LUCIA OTILIA 215.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA RAMIREZ ARMANDO 1,825.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEZA RAZO SUSANA 150.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEZA RAZO SUSANA 95.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PLIEGO CHEPETLA CRISTINA 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PUENTES ZUÑIGA LAURA 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ CASTRO ROCEICELA 1,500.00



44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAZO ZAMUDIO LUZ MARIA 285.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROSSELL RUIZ JAQUELINE 1,520.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SORIANO BARRALES MAXIMINA ARACELI 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VARGAS BARRAGAN MARISOL 1,750.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VASQUEZ MENDEZ PAUL 2,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALENTIN SOLANO BASILISA HONORINA 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VASQUEZ SORIANO VICTORIA 1,570.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL XOXOCOTLA JIMENEZ SANDRA IVONNE 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL XOXOCOTLA JIMENEZ VLADIMIR IVAN 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ATANACIO ARCE SILVIA 1,535.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALVAREZ CARVAJAL ROSA ISELA 1,605.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANTONIO CANDELARIO GRACIELA 1,955.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALONSO MARTINEZ FLORENCIA 1,710.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAUTISTA GARCIA ROSA ISELA 800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELLO ACATITLAN ANGELINA 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CATALAN SANCHEZ JESUS 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO SANCHEZ JENNIFER MARGOT 1,570.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORREA CORTEZ ROSA 1,710.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORONEL SOLIS JOSE LUIS 1,535.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ ALDAMA MIGUEL 4,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ MARIBEL 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FIGUEROA ALTAMIRANO ANDREA 1,625.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES AVILA RODRIGO 465.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES BARRERA LINDSAY JOQUEBED 1,605.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MANERO ALBERTO JOSE LUIS 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ GALVEZ SARAY 1,570.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ POPOCA CECIA 1,885.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PACHECO LEYVA YAZMIN 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PAREDES RAMOS ANA LAURA 1,570.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL QUEZADA LINARES MIGUEL ANGEL 1,605.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SERRANO MALAGON MARIA LUISA 1,570.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ MARGARITA 1,780.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVILA BARRANCO PATRICIA 4,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVILEZ PEREZ SANTIAGO 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANTUNEZ RAMOS YURIS SADAY 1,780.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARRIOS CASTREJON MARGARITA 1,535.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAUTISTA CASTRO SUSANA 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FELIPE JIMENEZ JOSE EMMANUEL 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ MONTES ANDRES 1,535.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ PEREZ ABIGAI MARILU 1,535.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUEMEZ VELAZQUEZ MARLENE 1,535.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ RIVERA MIRIAM 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ JUAREZ BERTHA ISABEL 1,535.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ AGUILAR GLORIA 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEDERO SANDOVAL SUSANA LIZBETH 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PASCAL OCHOA MICHELLE 1,535.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PONCE CORTES JOSE FRANCISCO 1,500.00



44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ BASTIDA YURIDIA 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ GARCIA ABIGAIL MONSERRAT 1,640.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ OLGUIN GUSTAVO 1,640.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL César Caixba Olvera 1,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Valpuesta Pantaleon Erika Jattzin 1,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Valeriana Morales Adorno 1,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Jennifer Betanzoz González 1,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Amanda Ascensión Cabañas 1,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Isabel Lagunas Valpuesta 1,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Jorge Isabel Velázquez Gómez 1,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Aaron Eduardo Arenas García 1,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Romana Jiménez Martínez 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Hilda Teresa Tapia Santiago 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Netsah Monrreal Marquez 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Estefani Padilla Herrera 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Cristal Norely Hernández Ramírez 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Dulce Anahí Pamos Martínez 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Elizabeth Bustos Mariscal 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Lourdes Manuela López Pedroza 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Marilu Rabadán Cruz 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Carlos David Silva López 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Sofía leguizamo Castañeda 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Rodríguez Rodríguez Yareli 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL  Rosa Isela Hernández González 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Christian Pacheco Alonso 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Hortencia Izquierdo Gutierrez 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Leticia Cabrera Gómez 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Ma. Guadalupe Camacho Gudiño 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL María Guadalupe Calderon  Hernández 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Angelica Veronica Gutierrez Neri 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Maria Isabel Martínez Ramos 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Mady Ivett Pacheco Delgado 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Sandra Salgado Ortíz 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Enrique Tapia Patricio 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Gloria Atzbeldi Amaro Riofrio 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Francisco Anzures Mendoza 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Isidoro Anzures Quiroz 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Isaac Escazan de la Cruz 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Perla Patricia Ibañez Anaya 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Eloisa Paredes Hernandez 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Martha Peralta Flores 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Gilberto Campos Vázquez 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Cynthia Gutiérrez Hidalgo 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Porfirio Teodoro Prado 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Karla Aydee Torres Cantero 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Caritina Pineda Santamaría 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Martínez Solis Luz María 2,250.00



44105 X N/A SOCIAL Amanda Leyva González 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Cesar Augusto Lopez de la Cruz 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Carilu Muñoz Padilla 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Sarahi Palacios Silverio 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Ever Torres Mendoza 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Miriam Bailón Torres 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Magally Rubi Cruz Rodríguez 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Rosa María Flores Gaspar 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Margarita Eugenia Herrera Contreras 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Jatziri Arely Merida Rocha 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Alma Rosa Roman Dominguez 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Dulce Esperanza Tapia Maldonado 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Maribel Azucena Pacheco Sánchez 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL María Elizabeth Rosales Rojas 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Victoria Saavedra Ortiz 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Abigail Najera Maldonado 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Daysi Castrejón Huerta 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Ilse María Arias Melgar 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Emmanuel Nava Arellano 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Israel Olac González 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Mariano Fuentes Aguilar 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Morales Mota Alba Rosa 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Omar Ferral Guerrero 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Lucia Galindo Luna 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Cobo Castro Ma. Isabel 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Raul Vazquez Perez 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Jasond Alejandro Quetzalcoatl Parra Cárdenas 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Yesenia Torres Vazquez 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Josue Christian Toledo Ríos 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Maria de la Luz Dircio Brito 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Maria Teresa Ortega Fonseca 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Martín Palacios Lavin 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL José Octavio Tzintzun Contreras 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Rosa Fausta García Araujo 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Guzmán Quintana Brenda 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Ricardo Barreto Ortega 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Jose Jaime Morales Rodas 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Daniel Alberto Martín Ortíz Padilla 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Santiago Jaimes Peralta 2,250.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL Thelma Karina Gomez Salinas 2,250.00


